
 

 

State of Riverside Meetings  
January 14-February 5, 2025  

  

 
  
 
 

 Date Time Location 
 Tuesday, 1/14/25 8am-9am Home Health Care - Peotone 

 Tuesday, 1/14/25 12n-1pm Coal City Campus  

 Wednesday, 1/15/25 7:30am-8:30am Frankfort Campus  

 Wednesday, 1/15/25 3:30pm-4:30pm Westwood Oaks Conference Room 

 Thursday. 1/16/25 7:30am-8:30am Johnson Lecture Hall 

 Friday, 1/17/25 10am-11am Miller Suites Dining Room 

 Friday, 1/17/25 12n-1pm Fitness Center Yoga Studio 

 
Monday, 1/20/25 

9am-10am and 
10:30am-11:30am 

Hoover-Education Dept 

 Monday, 1/20/25 4:30pm-5:30pm Watseka Campus 

 Tuesday, 1/21/25 10:30am-11:30am Johnson Lecture Hall 

 Tuesday, 1/21/25 2pm-3pm Cafeteria Back Dining Room 

 
Wednesday, 1/22/25 1pm-2pm 

Bourbonnais Senior Life Campus-
Preisel Room 

 Tuesday, 1/28/25 1pm-2pm Johnson Lecture Hall 

 Monday, 2/3/25 8am-9am Johnson Lecture Hall 

 Tuesday, 2/4/25 11am-12n Johnson Lecture Hall 

 Tuesday, 2/4/25 1pm-2pm Johnson Lecture Hall 

 Wednesday, 2/5/25 2pm-3pm Cafeteria Back Dining Room 

 


